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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.-ROADS—continued.

Item. 1912-13.
MINISTEE OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.
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VOTE No. 110—continued.
Back-blocks Roads, etc.—continued.

Gisborne Road District—continued.
Tutaetoko ... Opotiki
Tutamoe ... Cook
Upper Otara Road to Te Whaite ... Opotiki
Waiapu Inland (Cook County Cook

Section)
Waiapu Inland (Waikohu County Waikolm

Section)
Waiaua Block access ... Opotiki
Waiawa to Hawai ... „
Waimata to Waiapu Inland Road Cook

(Todd's)
Waioeka River Bridge (Matahanea) Opotiki

(Waioeka River Main Road)
Waioeka River Bridge Protective „

Works (Opotiki to Oliiwa Road)
Waioeka River Bridge (Upper), ,,

(Waioeka River Main Road)
Waioeka River Bridge (Upper), „

(Okuraata Crossing)
Waioeka River to Matawai ... ..
Waioeka Survey District (access to ,,

Section 7, Block XV)
Wairata Stream Road (Tahora No.2 „

North Block)
Whinray ... ,,
Whitikau Block to Pakihi Road ... „
Wilton Road
Gisborne to Rotorua (Stock) ... Cook and

Wiiikohu
Gisborne to Wairoa (deviation, via Cook

Te Arai Valley)
Mangapahi River Bridge ... Wairoa
Mangapoike Valley (east end) ... Cook and

Wairoa
'Mangapoike River Bridge (Nos. 1 Cook

and 2)
Mangapoike Valley (west end) ... Wairoa
Maraetaha bridges ... Cook
Mutuera ... Waikohu
Waikati ... Wairoa
Waikura Stream Bridge ... Cook
Whiri ... Wairoa
Brepeti ... ,,
Goodwin Road ... ,,
Kokahu ... ,,
Mangarewarewa ... ,,
Matukuhia ... ,,
Ruakituri River Bridge (Booth- ,,

man's)
Ruakituri River Bridge (Erepeti ,,

Crossing), (on account)
Waikaremoana Survey District „

(access to Run 79)
Wairoa River Bridge (Te Reinga „

Falls)
Supervision
Miscellaneous Works and Services,

including assistance towards the
construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c.

£

600
250
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500
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200
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302 150
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500
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305 1,100
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2,665
1,500

300
400
650
300
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100
150
150
250

2,000

318 750

319 300

320 3 ,500

321
322

600
150

Total—Gisborne 39 ,440

•


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

